
1. 

2. 

3. 

S.No Acted As 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC 
COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113. 

10. 

Sub: 

11. 

Ref: 

With reference to the letter cited above, the following staff members are appointed as 
Visaka Committee Members to investigate and submit the detailed report against the 

harassment complaints received from the staff and faculty women at workplace. The members 
of the Committee are expected to take necessary measures to ensure that protection of women 

from harassment. 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023. 

PRESENT: Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., 
PRINCIPAL (FAC) 

Technical Education - Dr. Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for 
Women, Chennai-113 � Visaka Committee Constituted for the year 2023 -

2024 onwards -Regarding. 
Vishaka guidelines and norms by Hon'ble supreme court 

Name (Thiruvalargal) 
Dr. P. KURINCHI 

Dr. R. KANAKARAJAMMAL 

K. JAYALAXMI 

Dr. L. THILLAI RANI 

Dr. P. PRAHASINI 

K. EZHILARASI 

R. CAROLINE 

M. SANKAR 

C. SEETHAPATHI 

J.NIRMALA 

Member G.GOPI 

Designation 

Principal (FAC) 

Lecturer/ 
Commercial 
Practice 

PA to Principal 

Lecturer/ICE 
(Annamalai 
University) 
Lecturer / BEC, 
(Physics) 

Lecturer / 
Computer 
Engineering 

Lecturer / BEC, 
(Physics) 

Lecturer / 
Instrumentation 
and Control 
Engineering 

Lecturer / 
Commercial 
Practice 

Email-Id 

kurinchisenthilkumar@gmail.c 
om 

kanaka7373@gmail.com 

jayapandian265@gmail.com 

ltrani82@gmail.com 

k.ezhilarasi@yahoo.com 

caroline _premkumar@yah00.Co. in 

san2059@gmail.com 

seethapathic@gmail.com 

hasinikarthik2010@gmail.com 9789696339 

Skilled Assistant GT nirmalaj@gmail.com 

Contact No 

Skilled Assistant CT gopiwpt1971@gmail.com 

9840242989 

9841984424 

9551698085 

8870284131 

9841530213 

9566038825 

9445020353 

9629040043 

9940487109 

9884234870 



12. 

13. 

14. 

To: 

Members V.SIVAMAYAM 

Member 

Member 

S. SAVITHIRI 

Copy To: 

V. SASIREKHA 
Advocate, No.12 
Law chamber 
Highcourt Building. 
Chennai-104 

Above Committee Members. 

Skilled/Lab 
Assistant 

A1/A2/A3 Staffs for Principal 

Superintendent 

Representatives 
of Civil 
Administration 

sivamayam201 7siva@gmail. c 
om 

Savidote@gmail.ocm 

sasirekhalaw@gmail.com 

Principal (FAC) 

9677285659 

9940268609 

9791150709 

All HODs & HOD's (/C), (For information and necessay action by way of circulation to fqsuiba antaf). ghennai.1 17 

Vilnctpaf 
. Dhstmambal Govetnme 

Polytechnlc College for Wom 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

