PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113.

PRESENT : Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL (FAC)

Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023.

- Sub: Technical Education Dr. Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for Women, Chennai-113 Visaka Committee Constituted for the year 2023 2024 onwards -Regarding.
- Ref: Vishaka guidelines and norms by Hon'ble supreme court

With reference to the letter cited above, the following staff members are appointed as Visaka Committee Members to investigate and submit the detailed report against the harassment complaints received from the staff and faculty women at workplace. The members of the Committee are expected to take necessary measures to ensure that protection of women from harassment.

S.No	Acted As	Name (Thiruvalargal)	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No
1.	Chairman	Dr. P. KURINCHI	Principal (FAC)	kurinchisenthilkumar@gmail.c om	9840242989
2.	Member	Dr. R. Kanakarajammal	Lecturer/ Commercial Practice	kanaka7373@gmail.com	9841984424
3.	Member	K. JAYALAXMI	PA to Principal	jayapandian265@gmail.com	9551698085
4.	Member	Dr. L. THILLAI RANI	Lecturer/ICE (Annamalai University)	ltrani82@gmail.com	8870284131
5.	Member	Dr. P. PRAHASINI	Lecturer / BEC, (Physics)	hasinikarthik2010@gmail.com	9789696339
6.	Member	K. EZHILARASI	Lecturer / Computer Engineering	k.ezhilarasi@yahoo.com	9841530213
7.	Member	R. CAROLINE	Lecturer / BEC, (Physics)	caroline_premkumar@yahoo.co.in	9566038825
8.	Member	M. SANKAR	Lecturer / Instrumentation and Control Engineering	san2059@gmail.com	9445020353
9.	Member	C. SEETHAPATHI	Lecturer / Commercial Practice	seethapathic@gmail.com	9629040043
10.	Member	J.NIRMALA	Skilled Assistant/ GT	nirmalaj@gmail.com	9940487109
11.	Member	G.GOPI	Skilled Assistant/ CT	gopiwpt1971@gmail.com	9884234870

12.	Members	V.SIVAMAYAM	Skilled/Lab Assistant	sivamayam2017 siv a@gmail.c om	9677285659
13.	Member	S. SAVITHIRI	Superintendent	Savidote@gmail.ocm	9940268609
14.	Member	V. SASIREKHA Advocate, No.12 Law chamber Highcourt Building, Chennai-104	Representatives of Civil Administration	sasirekhalaw@gmail.com	9791150709

15 05 2023 Principal (FAC) Filncipal J.6 800 15/29

101. Dhefmambal Governmen

Polytechnic Collega for Wome

To:

All HODs & HOD's (i/c), (For information and necessary action by way of circulation to faculty and faff). Chennel 110

Copy To:

Above Committee Members.

A1/A2/A3 Staffs for Principal